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NO NAMA DOSEN NO BP JABATAN

1 Dr. Ria Ariany, M.Si 1 Septia Refni Darmisa 1810841001 Pembimbing Utama

2 Huryah Husnah 1810841007 Pembimbing Utama

3 Alfie Syahrin 1710843003 Pembimbing Utama

4 Cindi Defita Sari 1810841003 Pembimbing Utama

5 Rara Nori Alfionita 1710843002 Pembimbing Utama

6 Vania Berliana 1810841004 Pembimbing Utama

7 Fathoni Nugrah Irkha 1710843015 Pembimbing Utama

1 Melia Oktora 1810842002 Pembimbing Pendamping

2 Anggia Delta Utama 1710841011 Pembimbing Pendamping

2 Kusdarini, S.IP, M.PA 1 Melia Oktora 1810842002 Pembimbing Utama

2 Muhammad Arfianto Paisal Putra 1510842016 Pembimbing Utama

3 Aldo Ramayanto 1810843023 Pembimbing Utama

1 Khairunnisa 1810841021 Pembimbing Pendamping

2 Mutia Kardina 1810842028 Pembimbing Pendamping

3 Tesia Ramadhani Putri 1710843020 Pembimbing Pendamping

4 Ahmad Zikri 1510842024 Pembimbing Pendamping

5 Tasya Vidyani Aqilla 1810841025 Pembimbing Pendamping

6 Muhammad Ajri Halim 1810842034 Pembimbing Pendamping

3 Dr. Roni Ekha Putra, S.IP, M.PA 1 Madeleine Cania 1810842022 Pembimbing Utama

2 Vovi Ratna Qori 1810842030 Pembimbing Utama

3 Taufani Ahmad 1810842008 Pembimbing Utama

4 Mutia Kardina 1810842028 Pembimbing Utama

5 Ahmad Zikri 1510842024 Pembimbing Utama

6 Weni Pebnita 1510841027 Pembimbing Utama

7 Muhammad Ajri Halim 1810842034 Pembimbing Utama

8 Naviza A Noer 1610843012 Pembimbing Utama

1 Theofilus Dachi 1810842015 Pembimbing Pendamping

2 Putri Hidayah Hs 1810842027 Pembimbing Pendamping

3 Novira Rahmayuni 1810842025 Pembimbing Pendamping

4 Viqda Vina Lucyiana 1810842024 Pembimbing Pendamping

5 Krisri Wina 1510842014 Pembimbing Pendamping

4 Wewen Kusumi R, S.AP,M.Si 1 Dio Larenzo 1510842031 Pembimbing Utama

2 Anggia Delta Utama 1710841011 Pembimbing Utama

3 Ade Irma Suryani 1710842011 Pembimbing Utama

1 Huryah Husnah 1810841007 Pembimbing Pendamping

2 Nur Najmi Laila H 1510842027 Pembimbing Pendamping

3 Alfie Syahrin 1710843003 Pembimbing Pendamping

4 Silvia Wahyu Ningsih 1810841017 Pembimbing Pendamping

5 Drs. Yoserizal, M.Si 1 Khairunnisa 1810841021 Pembimbing Utama

2 Tesia Ramadhani Putri 1710843020 Pembimbing Utama

3 Azvega Syahrilla 1510842017 Pembimbing Utama

4 Verdy Al Hafif 1810843005 Pembimbing Utama

5 Wiza Zirwan Astarta 1710841006 Pembimbing Utama

6 Theofilus Dachi 1810842015 Pembimbing Utama

7 Tasya Vidyani Aqilla 1810841025 Pembimbing Utama

8 Krisri Wina 1510842014 Pembimbing Utama

9 Dilla Melany Siregar 1810841029 Pembimbing Utama

10 Putri Hidayah Hs 1810842027 Pembimbing Utama

1 Septia Refni Darmisa 1810841001 Pembimbing Pendamping

2 Vovi Ratna Qori 1810842030 Pembimbing Pendamping

3 Taufani Ahmad 1810842008 Pembimbing Pendamping

4 Madeleine Cania 1810842022 Pembimbing Pendamping

5 Cindi Defita Sari 1810841003 Pembimbing Pendamping

6 Ummul Khair 1810841005 Pembimbing Pendamping

7 Vania Berliana 1810841004 Pembimbing Pendamping

8 Fathoni Nugrah Irkha 1710843015 Pembimbing Pendamping
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